
NJR Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan 566

I II III IV V VI

1 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 95 93 94 93 96 96 567 GOLD NJR

2 Eddy Chew Johor 94 93 94 90 94 93 558 SILVER

3 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 91 94 95 94 93 91 558 BRONZE

4 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 92 94 90 90 94 90 550

5 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 90 91 93 93 90 550

6 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 91 94 90 89 91 94 549

7 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 91 90 93 92 91 92 549

8 Choo Wen Yan Johor 88 90 95 90 92 92 547

9 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 91 90 96 88 92 90 547

10 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 89 85 93 91 94 93 545

11 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 89 94 88 93 94 87 545

12 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 93 91 87 93 90 89 543

13 Muhd. Anas Malik P. Pinang 94 92 86 92 91 87 542

14 Efendy Chew Johor 86 93 90 90 94 88 541

15 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 89 90 90 89 92 90 540

16 Muhd. Syazani P. Pinang 85 88 92 88 93 92 538

17 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 89 93 82 90 92 91 537

18 Muhd. Uthman Ali P. Pinang 90 91 84 91 88 89 533

19 Muhammad Alif Razali Terengganu 88 86 88 92 91 88 533

20 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 83 88 92 87 88 94 532

21 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 88 86 93 88 87 90 532

22 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 88 86 90 88 87 90 529

23 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 88 86 91 82 87 90 524

24 Nur Muhamad Izzudin Terengganu 86 84 88 89 88 88 523

25 Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 91 87 89 82 88 85 522

26 Muhamad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 86 91 87 85 83 86 518

27 Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 90 85 80 78 85 85 503

28 Ahmad Nazrin Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 78 84 86 82 80 82 492

29 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 79 77 67 72 73 76 444
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Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

Afiq Alias

Emil Au Fu Xiang

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Eddy Chew Johor 94 93 94 90 94 93 558

Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 92 94 90 90 94 90 550

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 90 91 93 93 90 550

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 95 93 94 93 96 96 567

Muhd. Anas Malik P. Pinang 94 92 86 92 91 87 542

Muhd. Syazani P. Pinang 85 88 92 88 93 92 538

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 91 94 95 94 93 91 558

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 89 94 88 93 94 87 545

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 89 90 90 89 92 90 540

Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 91 94 90 89 91 94 549

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 91 90 93 92 91 92 549

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 88 86 93 88 87 90 532

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 89 93 82 90 92 91 537

Muhammad Alif Razali Terengganu 88 86 88 92 91 88 533

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 88 86 91 82 87 90 524

4 1630

NJR

SILVER

1678

3 1643 BRONZE

BIL ASSN.
SERIES

SPORT EXCEL / ISN / MILO / NSAM

REM

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - TEAM

21st March, 2009

TOTAL

1 1658 GOLD

5
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